
Effective 09/08/2025

BNSF Line

1200 1202 1206 1204 1208 1210 1212 1214 1216 1218 1220 1222 1306 1308 1224 1226 1228 1230 1310 1232 1234 1236 1242 1244 1246 1304 1250 1252 1254 1256 1258 1260 1262 1264 1268 1312 1272 1274 1276 1282 1284 1292 1294 1296 1298 1300 1302
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

4 Aurora               4:00 4:29 5:02 5:32 5:29 6:02 6:32 6:47 6:29 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:29 8:02 8:32 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05
4 Route 59 4:08 4:36 5:11 5:41 5:36 6:11 6:41 6:56 6:36 7:11 7:26 7:41 7:36 8:11 8:41 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12
4 Naperville 4:13 4:41 5:17 5:47 5:41 6:17 6:47 7:02 6:41 7:17 7:32 7:47 7:41 8:17 8:47 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 3:51 4:21 4:51 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16
4 Lisle 4:19 4:47 5:23 5:53 5:47 6:23 6:53 --- 7:08 6:47 7:23 --- 7:38 7:53 7:47 8:23 8:53 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22
4 Belmont 4:22 4:50 5:26 5:56 5:50 6:26 6:56 --- 7:11 6:50 7:26 --- 7:41 7:56 7:50 8:26 8:56 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25
4 Downers Grove 4:26 4:53 5:30 6:00 5:53 6:30 7:00 --- 7:15 6:53 7:30 --- 7:45 8:00 7:53 8:30 x8:40 9:00 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:04 4:34 5:04 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28
3 Fairview Ave. 4:29 4:55 --- 5:18 5:42 --- 5:55 6:12 --- 6:42 --- --- --- 6:55 7:12 --- --- --- 7:42 --- 7:55 8:12 --- 8:42 --- 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:07 4:12 4:37 4:42 5:07 5:12 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30
3 Westmont 4:31 4:57 --- 5:20 5:44 --- 5:57 6:14 --- 6:44 --- --- --- 6:57 7:14 --- --- --- 7:44 --- 7:57 8:14 --- 8:44 --- 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:09 4:14 4:39 4:44 5:09 5:14 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33
3 Clarendon Hills 4:34 5:00 --- 5:23 5:47 --- 6:00 6:17 --- 6:47 --- --- --- 7:00 7:17 --- --- --- 7:47 --- 8:00 8:17 --- 8:47 --- 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 --- 4:17 --- 4:47 --- 5:17 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36
3 West Hinsdale 4:36 5:02 --- 5:25 5:49 --- 6:02 6:19 --- 6:49 --- --- --- 7:02 7:19 --- --- --- 7:49 --- 8:02 8:19 --- 8:49 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3 Hinsdale 4:38 5:05 --- 5:27 5:52 --- 6:05 6:22 --- 6:52 --- --- --- 7:05 7:22 --- --- --- 7:52 --- 8:05 8:22 --- 8:52 --- 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 --- 4:21 --- 4:51 --- 5:21 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39
3 Highlands 4:40 5:07 --- 5:30 5:54 --- 6:07 6:24 --- 6:54 --- --- --- 7:07 7:24 --- --- --- 7:54 --- 8:07 8:24 --- 8:55 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3 Western Springs 4:43 5:09 --- 5:33 5:57 --- 6:09 6:27 --- 6:57 --- --- --- 7:09 7:27 --- --- --- 7:57 --- 8:09 8:27 --- 8:58 --- 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 --- 4:24 --- 4:54 --- 5:24 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42
3 LaGrange Stone 4:46 5:13 --- 5:36 6:00 --- 6:13 6:30 --- 7:00 --- --- --- 7:13 7:30 --- --- --- 8:00 --- 8:13 8:30 --- 9:01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3 LaGrange Road 4:48 5:15 --- 5:38 6:02 --- 6:15 6:32 --- 7:02 --- --- --- 7:15 7:32 --- --- --- 8:02 --- 8:15 8:32 --- 9:03 --- 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:17 4:28 4:47 4:58 5:17 5:28 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45
3 Congress Park 4:51 5:17 --- 5:40 6:05 --- 6:17 6:35 --- 7:05 --- --- --- 7:17 7:35 --- --- --- 8:05 --- 8:17 8:35 --- 9:05 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2 Brookfield --- 5:19 --- 5:42 --- --- 6:19 --- --- 6:51 --- --- --- --- 7:19 --- --- --- --- 7:51 --- --- 8:19 --- --- 9:07 --- 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 --- 4:32 --- 5:02 --- 5:32 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49
2 Hollywood (Zoo) --- 5:21 --- 5:44 --- --- 6:21 --- --- 6:53 --- --- --- --- 7:21 --- --- --- --- 7:53 --- --- 8:21 --- --- 9:09 --- 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 --- 4:34 --- 5:04 --- 5:34 5:50 6:50 --- --- --- --- ---
2 Riverside --- 5:24 --- 5:47 --- --- 6:24 --- --- 6:56 --- --- --- --- 7:24 --- --- --- --- 7:56 --- --- 8:24 --- --- 9:12 --- 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 --- 4:37 --- 5:07 --- 5:37 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52
2 Harlem Ave. --- 5:27 --- 5:50 --- --- 6:27 --- --- 6:59 --- --- --- --- 7:27 --- --- --- --- 7:59 --- --- 8:27 --- --- 9:15 --- 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 --- 4:40 --- 5:10 --- 5:40 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55
2 Berwyn --- 5:29 --- 5:52 --- --- 6:29 --- --- 7:01 --- --- --- --- 7:29 --- --- --- --- 8:01 --- --- 8:29 --- --- 9:17 --- 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 --- 4:42 --- 5:12 --- 5:42 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57
2 LaVergne --- 5:30 --- 5:53 --- --- 6:30 --- --- 7:02 --- --- --- --- 7:30 --- --- --- --- 8:02 --- --- 8:30 --- --- 9:18 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 4:44 --- 5:14 --- 5:44 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2 Cicero --- 5:35 --- 5:58 --- --- 6:35 --- --- 7:07 --- --- --- --- 7:35 --- --- --- --- 8:07 --- --- 8:35 --- --- 9:23 --- 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 4:28 4:49 4:58 5:19 5:28 5:49 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02
2 Western Ave. --- 5:40 --- 6:03 --- --- 6:40 --- --- 7:12 --- --- --- --- 7:40 --- --- --- --- 8:12 --- --- 8:40 --- --- 9:28 --- 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 4:33 4:54 5:03 5:24 5:33 5:54 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07
2 Halsted Street --- 5:43 --- 6:06 --- --- 6:43 --- --- 7:15 --- --- --- --- 7:43 --- --- --- --- 8:15 --- --- 8:43 --- --- 9:31 --- 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 4:37 4:58 5:07 5:28 5:37 5:58 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11
1 Chicago Union Station     5:12 5:52 6:00 6:15 6:26 6:30 6:52 6:56 7:00 7:22 7:26 7:30 7:41 7:45 7:52 7:56 8:00 8:11 8:15 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:52 8:56 9:00 9:40 9:30 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 4:45 5:05 5:15 5:35 5:45 6:05 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20

1201 1203 1205 1207 1211 1213 1215 1217 1221 1223 1225 1227 1229 1231 1301 1233 1235 1237 1239 1241 1243 1245 1247 1249 1251 1305 1253 1255 1257 1259 1261 1263 1265 1267 1269 1271 1273 1275 1277 1279 1281 1307 1283 1303 1285 1287 1289 1291 1293 1295
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

1 Chicago Union Station     5:33 6:02 6:16 6:25 6:46 7:05 7:15 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:30 2:33 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:30 3:35 3:40 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:15 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:50 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:20 5:30 5:35 5:40 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:30 6:35 6:50 7:00 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33
2 Halsted Street 5:39 6:08 6:22 6:31 6:52 7:11 7:21 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 --- 2:39 --- --- 3:15 --- --- 3:45 --- --- 4:15 --- --- --- 4:45 --- --- --- 5:15 --- --- --- 5:45 --- --- 6:15 --- --- 6:55 --- 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39
2 Western Ave. 5:43 6:12 6:26 6:35 6:56 7:15 7:25 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 --- 2:43 --- --- 3:19 --- --- 3:49 --- --- 4:19 --- --- --- 4:49 --- --- --- 5:19 --- --- --- 5:49 --- --- 6:19 --- --- 6:59 --- 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43
2 Cicero 5:48 6:17 6:31 6:40 7:01 7:20 7:31 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 --- 2:48 --- --- 3:24 --- --- 3:54 --- --- 4:24 --- --- --- 4:54 --- --- --- 5:24 --- --- --- 5:54 --- --- 6:24 --- --- 7:04 --- 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48
2 LaVergne --- 6:21 --- 6:44 --- 7:24 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3:28 --- --- 3:58 --- --- 4:28 --- --- --- 4:58 --- --- --- 5:28 --- --- --- 5:58 --- --- 6:28 --- --- 7:08 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2 Berwyn 5:53 6:23 --- 6:46 --- 7:26 --- 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 --- 2:53 --- --- 3:30 --- --- 4:00 --- --- 4:30 --- --- --- 5:00 --- --- --- 5:30 --- --- --- 6:00 --- --- 6:30 --- --- 7:10 --- 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53
2 Harlem Ave. 5:55 6:25 --- 6:48 --- 7:28 --- 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 --- 2:55 --- --- 3:32 --- --- 4:02 --- --- 4:32 --- --- --- 5:02 --- --- --- 5:32 --- --- --- 6:02 --- --- 6:32 --- --- 7:12 --- 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
2 Riverside 5:57 6:27 --- 6:50 --- 7:30 --- 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 --- 2:57 --- --- 3:34 --- --- 4:04 --- --- 4:34 --- --- --- 5:04 --- --- --- 5:34 --- --- --- 6:04 --- --- 6:34 --- --- 7:14 --- 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57
2 Hollywood (Zoo) --- 6:30 --- 6:53 --- 7:33 --- 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 --- 2:59 --- --- 3:37 --- --- 4:07 --- --- 4:37 --- --- --- 5:07 --- --- --- 5:37 --- --- --- 6:07 --- --- 6:37 --- --- 7:17 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2 Brookfield 6:00 6:32 --- 6:55 --- 7:35 7:38 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- 3:00 --- --- 3:39 --- --- 4:10 --- --- 4:39 --- --- --- 5:10 --- --- --- 5:39 --- --- --- 6:10 --- --- 6:39 --- --- 7:19 --- 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00
3 Congress Park --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---  --- --- 3:22 3:41 --- 3:52 --- 4:22 4:41 --- --- 4:52 --- --- 5:22 5:41 --- --- 5:52 --- 6:22 6:41 --- 6:52 7:21 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3 LaGrange Road 6:04 6:38 6:58 7:08 7:42 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 --- 3:04 --- 3:25 3:43 --- 3:55 --- 4:25 4:43 --- --- 4:55 --- --- 5:25 5:43 --- --- 5:55 --- 6:25 6:43 --- 6:55 7:23 --- 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04
3 LaGrange Stone --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---  --- --- 3:27 3:45 --- 3:57 --- 4:27 4:45 --- --- 4:57 --- --- 5:27 5:45 --- --- 5:57 --- 6:27 6:45 --- 6:57 7:25 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3 Western Springs 6:08 --- 7:02 --- --- 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 --- 3:08 --- 3:30 3:48 --- 4:00 --- 4:30 4:48 --- --- 5:00 --- --- 5:30 5:48 --- --- 6:00 --- 6:30 6:48 --- 7:00 7:28 --- 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08
3 Highlands --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---  --- --- 3:33 3:51 --- 4:03 --- 4:33 4:51 --- --- 5:03 --- --- 5:33 5:51 --- --- 6:03 --- 6:33 6:51 --- 7:03 7:31 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3 Hinsdale 6:11 --- 7:05 --- --- 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 --- 3:11 --- 3:35 3:53 --- 4:05 --- 4:35 4:53 --- --- 5:05 --- --- 5:35 5:53 --- --- 6:05 --- 6:35 6:53 --- 7:05 7:33 --- 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11
3 West Hinsdale --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---  --- --- 3:38 3:56 --- 4:08 --- 4:38 4:56 --- --- 5:08 --- --- 5:38 5:56 --- --- 6:08 --- 6:38 6:56 --- 7:08 7:36 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3 Clarendon Hills 6:15 --- 7:09 --- --- 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 --- 3:15 --- 3:40 3:58 --- 4:10 --- 4:40 4:58 --- --- 5:10 --- --- 5:40 5:58 --- --- 6:10 --- 6:40 6:58 --- 7:10 7:38 --- 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15
3 Westmont 6:18 6:45 7:13 7:15 7:51 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 --- 3:18 --- 3:43 4:01 --- 4:13 --- 4:43 5:01 --- --- 5:13 --- --- 5:43 6:01 --- --- 6:13 --- 6:43 7:01 --- 7:13 7:41 --- 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18
3 Fairview Ave. 6:21 6:48 7:16 7:18 7:54 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 --- 3:21 --- 3:47 4:04 --- 4:17 --- 4:47 5:04 --- --- 5:17 --- --- 5:45 6:04 --- --- 6:15 --- 6:45 7:04 --- 7:17 7:44 --- 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21
4 Downers Grove 6:23 6:50 7:20 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 2:56 3:23 3:26 4:06 3:56 4:26 5:06 4:41 4:56 --- 5:26 --- 6:06 --- 5:56 --- 6:26 --- 7:06 6:56 7:46 7:26 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23
4 Belmont 6:26 6:54 7:24 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:00 3:26 3:30 4:09 4:00 4:30 5:09 4:45 5:00 --- 5:30 --- 6:09 --- 6:00 --- 6:30 --- 7:09 7:00 7:49 7:30 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26
4 Lisle 6:29 6:57 7:27 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:03 3:29 3:33 4:12 4:03 4:33 5:12 4:48 5:03 --- 5:33 5:51 6:12 --- 6:03 6:21 6:33 6:51 7:12 7:03 7:52 7:33 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29
4 Naperville 6:35 7:04 7:34 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:08 3:35 3:38 4:18 4:08 4:38 5:18 4:53 5:08 5:25 5:38 5:59 6:18 5:55 6:08 6:29 6:38 6:59 7:18 7:08 7:58 7:38 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35
4 Route 59 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:13 3:39 3:43 4:23 4:13 4:43 5:23 4:58 5:13 5:31 5:43 6:23 6:01 6:13 6:43 7:23 7:13 8:03 7:43 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39
4 Aurora                 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:27 3:51 3:57 4:35 4:27 4:57 5:35 5:12 5:27 5:43 5:57 6:35 6:13 6:27 6:57 7:35 7:27 8:15 7:57 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51

7/23/25

x Train will board on outbound track opposite of station house at Downers Grove.

Due to midday maintenance, trains with this logo displayed underneath may be delayed passing through work zones.   
To check if a construction project might impact your trip, please visit metra.com/constructionnotices.

 Bicycles and scooters are allowed on all trains on a first-come, first-served basis, but customers with disabilities have priority in the ADA spaces. Please check metra.com/bikes for more information.

Highlighted stop times/train numbers show changed departure times from the previous schedule.

The below pilot weekday schedule is effective September 8, 2025. Please check metra.com for updates and service alerts.

WEEKDAY SCHEDULE
Zone Aurora to Chicago

Zone Chicago to Aurora



2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036 2040
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

4 Aurora               5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:00 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:00 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 11:05
4 Route 59 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:08 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:08 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 11:12
4 Naperville 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:13 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:13 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 11:16
4 Lisle 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:18 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:18 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 11:22
4 Belmont 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:22 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:22 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 11:25
4 Downers Grove 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:25 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:25 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 11:28
3 Fairview Ave. 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 --- 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 --- 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30
3 Westmont 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 --- 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 --- 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 11:33
3 Clarendon Hills 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 --- 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 --- 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 11:36
3 West Hinsdale  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
3 Hinsdale 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 --- 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 --- 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 11:39
3 Highlands  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
3 Western Springs 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 --- 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 --- 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 11:42
3 LaGrange Stone  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
3 LaGrange Road 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 --- 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 --- 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 11:45
3 Congress Park  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
2 Brookfield 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 --- 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 --- 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 11:49
2 Hollywood (Zoo) --- --- --- 8:50 --- 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 --- 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 --- --- --- ---
2 Riverside 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 --- 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 --- 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 11:52
2 Harlem Ave. 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 --- 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 --- 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 11:55
2 Berwyn 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 --- 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 --- 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 11:57
2 LaVergne  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
2 Cicero 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 --- 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 --- 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 12:02
2 Western Ave. 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 --- 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 --- 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 12:07
2 Halsted Street 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 --- 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 --- 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 12:11
1 Chicago Union Station     6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 9:58 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 3:58 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 12:20

2001 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019 2021 2023 2025 2027 2029 2031 2033 2041 2035 2037 2039
AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

1 Chicago Union Station     6:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:30 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:30 10:33 11:33 12:33
2 Halsted Street 6:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 --- 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 --- 10:39 11:39 12:39
2 Western Ave. 6:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 --- 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 --- 10:43 11:43 12:43
2 Cicero 6:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 --- 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 --- 10:48 11:48 12:48
2 LaVergne --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2 Berwyn 6:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 --- 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 --- 10:53 11:53 12:53
2 Harlem Ave. 6:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 --- 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 --- 10:55 11:55 12:55
2 Riverside 6:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 --- 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 --- 10:57 11:57 12:57
2 Hollywood (Zoo) --- 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 --- 5:59 6:59 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2 Brookfield 7:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 --- 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 --- 11:00 12:00 1:00
3 Congress Park  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---
3 LaGrange Road 7:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 --- 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 --- 11:04 12:04 1:04
3 LaGrange Stone  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---
3 Western Springs 7:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 --- 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 --- 11:08 12:08 1:08
3 Highlands  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---
3 Hinsdale 7:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 --- 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 --- 11:11 12:11 1:11
3 West Hinsdale  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- ---  ---  ---  ---
3 Clarendon Hills 7:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 --- 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 --- 11:15 12:15 1:15
3 Westmont 7:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 --- 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 --- 11:18 12:18 1:18
3 Fairview Ave. 7:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 --- 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 --- 11:21 12:21 1:21
4 Downers Grove 7:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 5:54 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 10:54 11:23 12:23 1:23
4 Belmont 7:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 5:58 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 10:58 11:26 12:26 1:26
4 Lisle 7:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:02 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:02 11:29 12:29 1:29
4 Naperville 7:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:08 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:08 11:35 12:35 1:35
4 Route 59 7:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:13 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:13 11:39 12:39 1:39
4 Aurora                 7:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:26 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:26 11:51 12:51 1:51

7/23/2025

Due to midday maintenance, trains with this logo displayed underneath may be delayed passing through work zones.   
To check if a construction project might impact your trip, please visit metra.com/constructionnotices.


Highlighted stop times/train numbers show changed departure times from the previous schedule.

WEEKEND SCHEDULE

Effective 09/08/2025 BNSF Line
Weekend Schedule

The below pilot weekend schedule is effective September 8, 2025. Please check metra.com for updates and service alerts.

Zone Aurora to Chicago

Zone Chicago to Aurora

Bicycles and scooters are allowed on all trains on a first-come, first-served basis, but customers with disabilities have priority in the ADA spaces. 
Please check metra.com/bikes for more information.
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